
MENUMENU

Your Local
Your Local

Your Local

Pub
TAB

SportsBar



Shares Entrees&

Herb & Pepper Fried Calamari tartare, lemon DFO $15

Pork Belly Bites GFOchilli caramel / TAV BBQ sauce $17

Onion Rings $15burger sauce

Barramundi Spring Rolls $15plum chilli sauce

Beer Battered Fries $11DFOaioli

Wedges sweet chilli, sour cream $12

Garlic & Herb Bread $8

Fried Chicken Wontons $15DFgarlic & ginger / plum chilli caramel

Buffalo Wings $18DFOchilli caramel / TAV BBQ sauce

Tacos Nachos&
Tacos $17with lettuce, pickled carrot, coriander / 2pc per serve / 1 type only

....add avocado $4 / salsa roja $3 / sour cream $3

Beer Battered Barramundi tartare, lemon DFO

Pulled Pork & Black Bean Nachos sour cream, salsa roja, coriander GF/DFO $31

Smoked Brisket chimichurri DF

Smoked Cauliflower, Corn & Capsicum Nachos $30V/GF/DFOsour cream, salsa roja, avocado, coriander

Southern Fried Chicken ranch dressing DFO

Pulled Pork & Black Beans TAV BBQ sauce

Pizzas

Hawaiian $25ham, pineapple DFO/GFO

Chicken $28bacon, mushroom, ranch DFO/GFO

Garlic Prawn $28tomato, oregano, aioli, lemon DFO/GFO

TAV Supreme $26bacon, mushroom, red onion, roast capsicum, olives DFO/GFO

Margherita $25Napoli, tomato, oregano, basil, cracked pepper DFO/GFO

Brisket $28red onion, jalapeno, aioli DFO/GFO

Meat Eater $28bacon, ham, chicken, BBQ sauce DFO/GFO

Salads

Caesar Salad $23GFObaby cos leaves, crispy bacon, parmesan, croutons, soft boiled egg, Caesar dressing

Mediterranean Cous Cous Salad $22mesclun, cous cous, roasted capsicum, kalamata olives, red onion,

tomato, cucumber, carrot, dill & mustard dressing DF/GFO

....add 150g marinated steak $14 / 150g herb & garlic chicken breast $9



AKA Hooked $21beer battered barramundi, lettuce, tomato, pickles, tartare sauce

AKA Steak Sandwich $31American seasoned steak, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion rings, pickles, tomato GFO

AKA Original $23brisket patty, lettuce, tomato, American cheese, pickles, burger sauce GFO

AKA Chook $22southern fried chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, pickles, burger sauce

AKA Crispy Jalapeno $31southern fried chicken breast, jalapeno & cream cheese poppers

All served with chips with American seasoning / Gluten free bun +$4

AKA Cheese $19brisket patty, American cheese, pickles, Kansas BBQ sauce GFO

AKA Smokey $26smoked brisket patty, bacon, American cheese, pickles, American mustard, BBQ sauce GFO

AKA Dakka $31southern fried chicken breast, bacon, American cheese, pickles, jalapenos

tomato jam, burger sauce

....add cheese $2 / fried egg $2 / bacon $4 / bacon & egg $5

Beer Battered Barramundi $18 / $27chips, salad, tartare sauce DFO

Chicken Parmigiana $27Napoli sauce, ham, mozzarella, chips, salad

add chicken $9

Fettucine Carbonara $26bacon, mushroom, onion, garlic, parmesan, egg, white wine cream GFO

add chicken $9

Butter Chicken $28steamed basmati rice, pappadum, roti bread, mint yoghurt GFO

Chicken Schnitzel $18 / $25chips, salad, lemon, choice of sauce

Bangers & Mash $20 / $27pork & fennel sausages, smashed potato, red wine gravy, seeded mustard

Fettucine Puttanesca $25Napoli sauce, kalamata olives, capers, basil, garlic, parmesan V/GFO/DFO

Herb & Pepper Fried Calamari $18 / $24chips, salad, tartare, lemon

Buffalo Wing Dinner Box $28buffalo wings tossed in choice of BBQ or chilli caramel, chips, salad, aioli

AKA Burgers

Mains

MOST WANTED
Burgers  in the West

The

Mouth Watering ingredients,

done the way we like it.

Bad Boy Burgers,

notorious for being great.



Grilled Meats

300g Scotch Fillet $44with choice of chips & salad or smashed potato & steamed vegetables GFO/DFO

....add creamy garlic prawns $9

choice of sauce: garlic cream, mushroom, red wine gravy , green peppercornGF

350g T-Bone $44with choice of chips & salad or smashed potato & steamed vegetables GFO/DFO

Smoked Meats

Sides

Smoked Brisket $35seasoned with our signature beef spice blend, served with chips & salad GFO

Full Rack 1kg $62

Pork Ribs Half Rack 500g $39seasoned with our signature pork spice blend, served with chips & salad GFO

choice of sauce: TAV BBQ , chilli caramel , Kansas City BBQGF GF GF/DF

Smashed potato GF $9

Steamed vegetables GF/DFO $9

Garden salad GF/DF $9

Desserts

Dark Chocolate Brownie $10strawberry jam, vanilla ice cream

Salted Caramel Cheesecake $12blueberry jam, vanilla ice cream

Monday AKA Steak Sandwich

Tuesday Chicken Parmagiana

Wednesday Beer Battered Barramundi

25 Daily Specials25 Daily Specials


